
Group A Ted Nick Peter Total

Ted Jeal (3) 2 2 4

Nick Bond (20) 1 1 2

Peter Staunton (42) 0 2 2 Winners Group Ted Jason Craig Total

Ted Jeal 2 2 4

Jason Pike 1 0 1

Group B Jason Ian Justin Total Craig Chappel 1 2 3

Jason Pike 2 2 4

Ian Dinwiddy 136) 0 0 0

Justin Monson 0 2 2

Group C Craig Thomas Craig Ross Total

Craig Chappell (11) 2 2 2 6

Thomas Murton (136) 0 0 0 0

Craig Bartlett 0 2 2 4

Ross Proudfoot (32) 0 2 1 3

1st Ted Jeal

2nd Caig Chappel

3rd Jason Pike

4th-6th Peter Staunton

4th-6th Justin Monson

4th-6th Craig Bartlett

7th-9th Nick Bond

7th-9th Ian Dinwiddy

7th-9th Ross Proudfoot

10th Thomas Murton

A Grade
Rankings



Group A Oliver Ian Joe Ryan Total

Oliver Adams (29) 1 2 0 3 Semi Finals Final
Ian Scanlan (61) 2 2 0 4

Joe Faulkner (217) 0 1 0 1

Ryan Loska 2 2 2 6

Ryan Loska (2)

Jonathon Round (0)

Group B Jonathan Gary Peter Dan Total

Jonathan Round (55) 2 2 2 6

Gary Slator (61) 0 0 0 0

Peter Widdowson (73) 0 2 2 4

Dan Lewis 0 2 1 3

Ryan Loska (2)

Billy Jones (0)

Group C James Billy Alex Total

James Murphy (54) 0 0

Billy Jones (101) 2 2 4

Alex Musselwhite (73) 2 0 2

Billy Jones (2)

Matt Rushby (1)

Group D Ian Serge Ben Matt Total

Ian Furlonger (60) 2 2 1 5

Serge Mbikina 0 0 0 0

Ben Marsters 0 2 0 2

Matt Rushby 2 2 2 6

1st Ryan Loska

2nd Billy Jones

3rd-4th Jonathon Round

3rd-4th Matt Rushby

5th-8th Ian Scanlan

5th-8th Peter Widdowson

5th-8th Alex Musselwhite

5th-8th Ian Furlonger

9th-12th Oliver Adams

9th-12th Dan Lewis

9th-12th James Murphy

9th-12th Ben Marsters

13th-15th Joe Faulkner

13th-15th Gary Slator

13th-15th Serge Mbikina

B Grade
Rankings



Group A Carolyn Nina Sarah Total

Carolyn Lindsay (16) 2 2 4

Nina Parker 1 2 3

Sarah Gill 0 0 0

Group B Matilda Jo Gillian Charlotte Total

Matilda Parslow (5) 2 2 2 6 Winners Group Carolyn Matilda Claire Total

Jo Shelley (12) 0 2 1 3 Carolyn Parker 1 0 1

Gillian Gill 0 1 2 3 Matilda Parslow 2 0 2

Charlotte Jagger 0 2 0 2 Claire Walker 2 2 4

Group C Natalie Chloe Claire Sue Total

Natalie Lawrence (6) 2 0 2 4

Chloe Widdowson (30) 0 0 0 0

Claire Walker (33) 2 2 2 6

Sue Smith 0 2 0 2

1st Claire Walker

2nd Matilda Parslow

3rd Carolyn Parker

4th-6th Nina Parker

4th-6th Jo Shelley

4th-6th Natalie Lawrence

7th-9th Sarah Gill

7th-9th Gillian Gill

7th-9th Sue Smith

10th-11th Charlotte Jagger

10th-11th Chloe Widdowson

Women's Grade
Rankings



Group A James Matthew Phil Total

James Powley (1) 2 2 4

Matthew Wixted 0 0 0 Semi Final Finals
Phil Perchard (31) 0 2 2

James Powley (2)

Group B Andy Clyde Alan Total Andy Murray (0)

Andy Murray (5) 2 2 4

Clyde Finch (31) 0 2 2

Alan Voyce 0 0 0

James Powley (2)

Group C Marc Mark Chris Total Matt Pugh (0)

Marc Thornley (11) 2 2 4

Mark Bradley (31) 0 2 2

Chris Hawken 0 1 1

Marc Thornley (1)

Group D Matt Andy David Total Matt Pugh (2)

Matt Pugh 2 2 4

Andy Flynn (14) 0 2 2

David Morse (31) 0 0 0

1st James Powley

2nd Matt Pugh

3rd-4th Andy Murray

3rd-4th Marc Thornley

5th-8th Phil Perchard

5th-8th Clyde Finch

5th-8th Mark Bradley

5th-8th Andy Flynn

9th-12th Matthew Wixted

9th-12th Alan Voyce

9th-12th Chris Hawken

9th-12th David Morse

Over 40's
Rankings



Janak Greg Paul Nick Total

Janak Malkani (4) 2 2 2 6

Greg Marsters (33) 0 2 0 2

Paul Devey (101) 0 0 0 0

Nick Tobin (20) 0 2 2 4

Mike Stephen Neil Stuart Total

Mike English (8) 1 2 1 4

Stephen Uttley (26) 2 0 0 2 Winners Group Janak Stuart James Total

Neil Jagger 0 2 0 2 Janak Malkani 0 2 2

Stuart Ferguson (43) 2 2 2 6 Stuart Ferguson 2 2 4

James Murphy 1 0 1

Gabriel Mark James Peter Total

Gabriel Uttley (6) 2 1 5

Mark Fitton 1 0 0 1

James Murphy (14) 2 2 2 6

Peter Seddon (66) 0 2 1 3

1st

2nd

3rd

4th-6th

4th-6th

4th-6th

7th-9th

7th-9th

7th-9th Peter Seddon

10th-12th

10th-12th

10th-12th Mark Fitton

Mike English

Gabriel Uttley

Greg Marsters

Neil Jagger

Paul Devey

Stephen Uttley

Over 50's
Rankings

Stuart Ferguson

Janak Malkani

James Murphy

Nick Tobin



Ian Jeff Ed Total Final
Ian Graham (1) 2 2 4

Jeff Lindsay 0 2 2

Ed Smith 0 0 0

Ian Graham (2)

Alan Holder (1)

Roy Alan Graham Total

Roy Burns (4) 1 2 3

Alan Holder 2 2 4

Graham Greensall 0 1 1

1st

2nd

3rd-4th

3rd-4th

5th-6th

5th-6th

Over 60's
Rankings

Ian Graham

Alan Holder

Jeff Lindsay

Roy Burns

Ed Smith

Graham Greensall


